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Items list                                                (c) Bewator Cotag 
   

Title PR500-2 Reader Assy  IL00507 Issue 2  
Drawn  MDS  date 1-7-03 
Authorised KOF  date 9-7-03 
Issued  MDS  date 14-7-03 

   
Change notes CN001835 
Actioned PMB date 18-12-03 
Used on DL00505 
Approvals  

   
 
 
 
 
Item Ident ML Description Qty Units Part No Var Remarks 

1         
2   Internal Frame (PR1-001) 1  D01406   
3   Terminal Block 1  Y349   
4   Contacts 1  D01409   
5         
6   Tx Coil 1  D01410   
7         
8   PR500-2 Reader PCA 1  P00504   
9         
10   PR500-2 Product Label 1  D01563   
11         
12   Potting Compound A/R  V104   
13   Potting Compound Activator A/R  V104A   
14         
15   Configured label 1  D01541  
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2 
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Affix to potted side 
for AB configuration 
for GP configuration 
for JCI configuration 

16         
17         
18         
19         
20         
21         
22         
23         
24         
25         
26         
27         
28         
29         
30         
31         
32         
33         
34         

 


